The general target of the international conference is to promote the exchange of experience between
different bodies (companies, government, researchers, financers) interested in cancer research, and fo
help improving the strategy of cancer research, which allows early ideas fo evolve into efficient
therapies (diagnostic, immunization, therapy etfc.) for the yet dread diseases, and spreads new

From bench to bedside
Prospects of the EU-funded cancer research
- CONFERENCE -

therapies as fast as possible.

Agenda of the conference:

9:00
9:30

10:00

10:20

10:50
11:05

11:35

12:00

12:25

13:15

13:45

14:05

14:25

Registration

Present and future trends in cancer research
and therapy

The Grid technique (CancerGrid FP§)

New approach in cancer research
(CancerGrid FP6)

Coffee Brake

Colon and Breast cancer Diagnostics
(COBRED in FPé)

Applications of kinase inhibitors in signal
fransduction therapy (INTACT FP6)
Panel discussion

Lunch

EU-OPENSCREEN European Infrastructure of
Open Screening Platforms for Chemical
Biology

Healthcare research resources until 2013 in
Hungary

Activity and success of venture capital in
healthcare research

Closing

Date and venue:
4 June 2010, 9,00 - 15,00
Novotel Budapest Congress Center (H-1123 Budapest Jagelld Ut 1-3., HUNGARY) www.bcwtc.hu

Organising committee:

Prof. Dr. Miklds Kasler
LaszIo Skultéty

. Andrds Vértes

. Baldzs Borsi

. Gdbor Porzse

. Istvén Bagyi

. Gyorgy Dormdn

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Technical information

Dr. Orsolya CSUKA

National Institute of Oncology
Prof Dr. Péter KACSUK

MTA SZTAKI

Dr. Thierry LANGER
Inte:Ligand

Prof. Dr. Laszl6 TAKACS

Biosystems International

Dr. Laszlé ORFI

Vichem Chemie / Semmelweis University
Dr. Gabor PORZSE (moderator)
Semmelweis University

Dr. Ronald FRANK

Leibniz-Institut fOr Molekulare Pharmakologie im
Vorschungsverbund Berlin e.V.

Dr. Kléra HORVATH

National Office for Research and Technology
Levente ZSEMBERY

Biggeorge's NV Venture Capital

Director, National Institute of Oncology

Director, GKI-EKI Healthcare Res. Inst. Lid.

President, GKI Economic Research Co.

Researchmanager, GKI Economic Research Co.

Director, Semmelweis Grants and Project Financing Cons. Ltd.
Director, Grants and IP, TargetEx

Head of Medicinal Chemistry, TargetEx

The aftendance in the conference is free of charge (lunch is included), but due to limited capacity
of the audience, registration is required. Please fill out the registration form enclosed and send it to
the following e-mail address: register.cancer.conf.bp@gmail.com
Parking places are available at the hotel at cost of 350 HUF/hour.
At any questions, please contact: info.cancer.conf.bp@gmail.com.
Updated information is available at www.cancergrid.eu

The conference is organised by
GKI Economic Research Co, GKI-EKI Healthcare Research Institute and TargetEx
in cooperation within the 6th Framework Programme of the European Union.

The conference is partly supported by the European Commission
under confract number LSHC-CT-2006-037559 (FP6 STREP, CancerGrid)



