From bench to bedside Prospects of the EU-funded cancer research - CONFERENCE -

The general target of the international conference is to promote the exchange of experience between different bodies (companies, government, researchers, financers) interested in cancer research, and to help improving the strategy of cancer research, which allows early ideas to evolve into efficient therapies (diagnostic, immunization, therapy etc.) for the yet dread diseases, and spreads new therapies as fast as possible.

Agenda of the conference:

9:00	Registration	
9:30	Present and future trends in cancer research and therapy	Dr. Orsolya CSUKA National Institute of Oncology
10:00	The Grid technique (CancerGrid FP6)	Prof Dr. Péter KACSUK MTA SZTAKI
10:20	New approach in cancer research (CancerGrid FP6)	Dr. Thierry LANGER Inte:Ligand
10:50	Coffee Brake	
11:05	Colon and Breast cancer Diagnostics (COBRED in FP6)	Prof. Dr. László TAKÁCS Biosystems International
11:35	Applications of kinase inhibitors in signal transduction therapy (INTACT FP6)	Dr. László ŐRFI Vichem Chemie / Semmelweis University
12:00	Panel discussion	Dr. Gábor PÖRZSE (moderator) Semmelweis University
12:25	Lunch	
13:15	EU-OPENSCREEN European Infrastructure of Open Screening Platforms for Chemical Biology	Dr. Ronald FRANK Leibniz-Institut für Molekulare Pharmakologie im Vorschungsverbund Berlin e.V.
13:45	Healthcare research resources until 2013 in Hungary	Dr. Klára HORVÁTH National Office for Research and Technology
14:05	Activity and success of venture capital in healthcare research	Levente ZSEMBERY Biggeorge's NV Venture Capital
14:25	Closing	

Date and venue:

4 June 2010, 9,00 - 15,00

Novotel Budapest Congress Center (H-1123 Budapest Jagelló út 1-3., HUNGARY) www.bcwtc.hu

Organising committee:

Prof. Dr. Miklós Kásler

László Skultéty

Director, National Institute of Oncology

Director, GKI-EKI Healthcare Res. Inst. Ltd.

President, GKI Economic Research Co.

Dr. Balázs Borsi Researchmanager, GKI Economic Research Co.

Dr. Gábor Pörzse Director, Semmelweis Grants and Project Financing Cons. Ltd.

Dr. István Bágyi Director, Grants and IP, TargetEx
Dr. György Dormán Head of Medicinal Chemistry, TargetEx

Technical information

- The attendance in the conference is **free of charge** (lunch is included), but due to limited capacity of the audience, **registration is required**. Please fill out the registration form enclosed and send it to the following e-mail address: **register.cancer.conf.bp@gmail.com**
- Parking places are available at the hotel at cost of 350 HUF/hour.
- At any questions, please contact: info.cancer.conf.bp@gmail.com.
- Updated information is available at www.cancergrid.eu

The conference is organised by

GKI Economic Research Co, GKI-EKI Healthcare Research Institute and TargetEx in cooperation within the 6th Framework Programme of the European Union.

The conference is partly supported by the European Commission under contract number LSHC-CT-2006-037559 (FP6 STREP, CancerGrid)